
G.omg. 1-5 6-10 Summa 11 12 13 14 15 Summa Totalt
Ligg Rem Ställ Kudde Tuva Gärdestam 193 49 50 99 9 10 10 8 10 47 339
339 334 320 Rem Freja Gärdestam 191 49 47 96 9 10 10 9 9 47 334

Ställ Mathias Gärdestam 183 46 46 92 9 9 9 8 10 45 320

Ligg Rem Ställ Kudde Isak Våla 196 48 48 96 9 9 9 8 9 44 336
336 330 320 Rem Lars Magnusson 190 46 47 93 9 9 10 9 10 47 330

Ställ Therese Bråten 184 50 44 94 9 6 9 9 9 42 320

Ligg Rem Ställ Kudde Alice Björnlund 195 48 46 94 10 9 10 9 9 47 336
336 328 314 Rem Birger Hägglund 187 47 47 94 8 10 10 10 9 47 328

Ställ Martin Nilsson 182 45 42 87 10 9 8 9 9 45 314

Ligg Rem Ställ Kudde Linnea Nyman 182 48 47 95 9 10 10 9 10 48 325
325 326 326 Rem Maja Nyman 184 47 50 97 7 9 9 10 10 45 326

Ställ Linda Olofsson 190 49 47 96 7 8 9 8 8 40 326

Ligg Rem Ställ Kudde Elvin Lester 190 46 48 94 9 9 9 9 10 46 330
330 334 307 Rem Vincent Lester 190 48 47 95 10 9 10 10 10 49 334

Ställ Robert Darholm 178 44 45 89 9 5 8 8 10 40 307

Ligg Rem Ställ Kudde Wilhelm Oskarsson 197 49 47 96 9 10 10 10 10 49 342
342 323 293 Rem Aimo Pekkala 189 48 48 96 10 9 0 10 9 38 323

Ställ Kenneth Erixon 170 49 41 90 5 8 8 7 5 33 293

Ligg Rem Ställ Kudde Ingrid Gröning 165 48 45 93 9 9 10 8 9 45 303
303 329 304 Rem Peter Falk 190 48 44 92 10 9 10 9 9 47 329

Ställ Vera Gadd 176 45 42 87 7 8 9 8 9 41 304

Karlstad Ulvsby Skf

Kvistbro Skf

Trollhättan Ssf

936

958

Kinneveds Skf

Kville Skf

Skyllberg Skf

Skillingmark Skg

993

986

978

977

971

KORTHÅLLSCUPEN REGION VÄST 2024



G.omg. 1-5 6-10 Summa 11 12 13 14 15 Summa Totalt

1 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 197 49 47 96 9 10 10 10 10 49 342

2 Tuva Gärdestam Karlstad 193 49 50 99 9 10 10 8 10 47 339

3 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 195 48 46 94 10 9 10 9 9 47 336

4 Isak Våla Skillingmark 196 48 48 96 9 9 9 8 9 44 336

5 Elvin Lester Kville 190 46 48 94 9 9 9 9 10 46 330

6 Linnea Nyman Kinneved 182 48 47 95 9 10 10 9 10 48 325

7 Ingrid Gröning Trollhättan 165 48 45 93 9 9 10 8 9 45 303

G.omg. 1-5 6-10 Summa 11 12 13 14 15 Summa Totalt

1 Vincent Karlsson Kville 190 48 47 95 10 9 10 10 10 49 334

2 Freja Gärdestam Karlstad 191 49 47 96 9 10 10 9 9 47 334

3 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark 190 46 47 93 9 9 10 9 10 47 330

4 Peter Falk Trollhättan 190 48 44 92 10 9 10 9 9 47 329

5 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 187 47 47 94 8 10 10 10 9 47 328

6 Maja Nyman Kinneved 184 47 50 97 7 9 9 10 10 45 326

7 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 189 48 48 96 10 9 0 10 9 38 323

G.omg. 1-5 6-10 Summa 11 12 13 14 15 Summa Totalt

1 Linda Olofsson Kinneved 190 49 47 96 7 8 9 8 8 40 326

2 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad 183 46 46 92 9 9 9 8 10 45 320

3 Therese Bråten Skillingmark 184 50 44 94 9 6 9 9 9 42 320

4 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 182 45 42 87 10 9 8 9 9 45 314

5 Robert Darholm Kville 178 44 45 89 9 5 8 8 10 40 307

6 Vera Gadd Trollhättan 176 45 42 87 7 8 9 8 9 41 304

7 Kenneth Erixson Skyllberg 170 49 41 90 5 8 8 7 5 33 293

Liggande Final

Rem Final

Ställning Final

RESULTAT KLASSVIS I KORTHÅLLSCUPEN 2024


